
 

 

 

 

        Certificate 
                                                   This is to certify that: 

The Quality Management System Of 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

has been independently assessed and found to be in compliance 

with the requirements of the standards 

ISO 9001:2015 
for the following scope: 

 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                        Certificate No. :  
 

Issued Date:                 1st Surveillance:       

Expiry Date:                              2nd Surveillance:      
 

        

International Certification Association 

AICB,462 North Road, YORK, YO64 8OJ UK 

This Certificate is intellectual Property of INCTA and can be maintained through surveillance and 

renewal audits. 

This Certificate remains the property of INCTA and must be returned on request. 

For Verification, please email at verification@incta.co.uk 

Visit our website  www.incta.co.uk 

CAB# M2101 

PAY2ALL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Plot No., Sector 16A FC-24B, FILM CITY NOIDA Gautam Buddha Nagar      
 UP 201301 IN

E-commerce and online service provider

21-ICA-07-1183

28.02.2023
27.02.2026

27.02.2024
27.02.2025

mailto:verification@incta.co.uk

